%Beaco n Lyon County, KS

Summary

Tax ID

Tax Year

Name

Property Address
Sec-Twp-Rng
Description
Parcel ID/Cama
Parcel Classes
Tax Unit

Tax History

Tax

Year
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

S07,T16S, R12E, ACRES 76.8, E1/2 NE1/4; EXC BEG 25N SE CORW225N215 E165 5205 T; O POB LESS ROW

2018
03566 ROAD N7
71-61-12
0730700000001000
AR
030
Assessed
Valuation
$2,223
$1,752
$1,599
$1,374
$1,170

Last Data Upload: 4/22/2019, 11:05:13 PM

Mill

Levy
117.828
118.879
119.384
117.953
116.206

Ad
Valorem

$261.94
$208.28
$190.88
$162.08
$135.96

Special
Assessments
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total
Tax

$261.94
$208.28
$190.88
$162.08
$135.96

Total
Paid
$130.97
$208.28
$190.88
$162.08
$135.96
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https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/
http://schneidergis.com/
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