

## Summary

Tax ID

 Tax ID

 Tax Year
 2018

 Name
 03566 ROAD N7

 Sec-Twp-Rng
 71-61-12

 Description
 507,T16S, R12E, ACRES 76.8, E1/2 NE1/4; EXC BEG 25N SE COR W225 N215 E165 S205 T; O POB LESS ROW Parcel ID/Cama

 Parcel Classes Tax Unit
 AR

 Tax Unit
 030

## **Tax History**

Tax Year	Assessed Valuation	Mill Levy	Ad Valorem	Special Assessments	Total Tax	Total Paid	Dlq
2018	\$2,223	117.828	\$261.94	\$0.00	\$261.94	\$130.97	N
2017	\$1,752	118.879	\$208.28	\$0.00	\$208.28	\$208.28	N
2016	\$1,599	119.384	\$190.88	\$0.00	\$190.88	\$190.88	N
2015	\$1,374	117.953	\$162.08	\$0.00	\$162.08	\$162.08	N
2014	\$1,170	116.206	\$135.96	\$0.00	\$135.96	\$135.96	N

No warranty, express or implied, is provided for the data herein, or its use.

Last Data Upload: 4/22/2019, 11:05:13 PM

Version 2.2.15

